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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Pole Vault MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Seiväshyppy MIEHET

Qualification standard 5.75 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:10Group A

Ryhmä A
542 Daichi SAWANO JPN 801 5.83 5.83

31 Dmitri MARKOV AUS 752 6.05 5.75
197 Piotr BUCIARSKI DEN 753 5.75 5.50
820 Igor PAVLOV RUS 794 5.80 5.80

1031 Toby STEVENSON USA 765 6.00 5.90
147 Feiliang LIU CHN 856 5.70 5.70
398 Tim LOBINGER GER 727 6.00 5.82
325 Jean GALFIONE FRA 718 5.98 5.75

62 Kevin RANS BEL 829 5.60 5.60
994 Nick HYSONG USA 7110 5.90 5.70

1048 Leonid ANDREEV UZB 8311 5.60 5.60
945 Vladyslav REVENKO UKR 8412 5.80 5.80
885 Patrik KRISTIANSSON SWE 7713 5.85 5.61

5.30 5.45 5.60 5.70 5.75SERIES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    12:10Group B

Ryhmä B
469 Giuseppe GIBILISCO ITA 791 5.90 5.80
376 Danny ECKER GER 772 5.93 5.75
852 Jurij ROVAN SLO 753 5.61 5.35

1044 Brad WALKER USA 814 5.90 5.90
665 Rens BLOM NED 775 5.81 5.80
374 Lars BÖRGELING GER 796 5.85 5.77
808 Pavel GERASIMOV RUS 797 5.90 5.65
313 Damiel DOSSÉVI FRA 838 5.75 5.75
580 Yoo-suk KIM KOR 829 5.60 5.41
298 Matti MONONEN FIN 8310 5.66 5.60
412 Konstadínos FILIPPÍDIS GRE 8611 5.72 5.72
958 Denys YURCHENKO UKR 7812 5.81 5.72

30 Steven HOOKER AUS 8213 5.87 5.87
642 Giovanni LANARO MEX 8114 5.65 5.65

5.30 5.45 5.60 5.70 5.75SERIES
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Pole Vault - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

6.14WR Sergey BUBKA UKR 30 Sestriere31 Jul 1994
6.05CR Dmitri MARKOV AUS 26 Edmonton9 Aug 2001
6.00WL Paul BURGESS AUS 25 Perth25 Feb 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Sergey BUBKA 31 Jul 946.14 UKR
Maksim TARASOV 16 Jun 996.05 RUS
Dmitri MARKOV 9 Aug 016.05 AUS
Okkert BRITS 18 Aug 956.03 RSA
Jeff HARTWIG 14 Jun 006.03 USA
Igor TRANDENKOV 4 Jul 966.01 RUS
Timothy MACK 18 Sep 046.01 USA
Radion GATAULLIN 16 Sep 896.00 UZB
Tim LOBINGER 24 Aug 976.00 GER
Toby STEVENSON 8 May 046.00 USA
Paul BURGESS 25 Feb 056.00 AUS

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Paul BURGESS6.00 AUS 25 Feb
Brad WALKER5.90 USA 4 Jun
Toby STEVENSON5.90 USA 4 Jun
Steven HOOKER5.87 AUS 12 Mar
Timothy MACK5.85 USA 21 May
Daniel RYLAND5.85 USA 24 Jul
Daichi SAWANO5.83 JPN 3 May
Tim LOBINGER5.82 GER 29 May
Rens BLOM5.80 NED 1 May
Derek MILES5.80 USA 4 Jun
Vladyslav REVENKO5.80 UKR 19 Jun
Giuseppe GIBILISCO5.80 ITA 19 Jun
Igor PAVLOV5.80 RUS 11 Jul

Issued Monday, 08 August  2005  at 13:53

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset


